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No,

049
050
061

062

068
080
083
086

036
090
100
102
121

Grantor

Roy Miller, et ux
Ralph W. Reinecke. et ux
Estate of Benjamin Buesing

Herman Siegrist, et al
(Trustees)

George W. Rugg, et al

Chester C. Whitcehill

Jack W Olsen. et ux

Lauren S. Christofferson,
ct al

Genevieve Dunning
Frank Counsell, et ux
Harvey Ruckman, et ux
Gene G, Stockhoff, et ux
Frank Counsell. et ux

Date of
Grant

7-30-55
10-27-55
10-26-55

8-5-55

10-10-55
12-13-55
10-8-55
9-16-55

10-2-55
12-6-55
I1-7-35
11-25-55
12-6-55
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6

31
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8

- 8-7-6

6

6

2

13
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3
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3s
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25
35
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25
25
28
25
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28
43
as
18
45

Rag,
38E
I8E
7E
YE
371
7L
301
36K
6
36K

36E
38E
38E
38E
IE

'."- E‘O
ratyl i

Recorded
Yolume

135
136
136

136

136
136
136
136

136
136
136
136
136

Page
404
233

80

81
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177
85
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234
242
243
249




